v__[ 89-zeozoeo

an:

DO NOT SCALE

NOTES:

[

USE TO ATTACH 32MM DIA. ANTENNA MAST
OR BOOM TO A 50MM DIA. MOUNTING PIPE.
TORQUE SETTINGS = 30Nm

WEIGHT = 1.13 Kg

PART NUMBER WAS 9894.

pON

IF IN DOUBT, ASK

ANTENNA MAST
OR BOOM

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES & BURRS

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

©a

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CROSS OVER CLAMP - GALV. MILD STEEL 1
2 CROSS OVER MATING CLAMP - GALV. MILD STEEL 1
3 M8 V-BOLT - STAINLESS STEEL 2
4 M8 x 25MM HEX HEAD SCREW - STAINLESS STEEL 3
5 M8 SPRING WASHER - STAINLESS STEEL 7
6 M8 FULL NUT - STAINLESS STEEL 11
83 162
™
O O
) I
5 g o
H =g
: 5 ?E: | |
O
O O
L/ 63
SolidWorks 2010 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
TOLERANCES TO BE AS TITLE

FOLLOWS :-

FIRST ISSUE

12/01/2012

ISSUE

CHANGE NOTE
NO.

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPD

©

THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DOCUMENT
1S RESERVED BY CSA LIMITED
1715 ISSUED IN CONFIDENGE AND MUST
0 A THIRD PARTY EITHER WHOLLY OR
IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF CSA LIMITED.

NO PLACE DECIMAL - +0.5mm
1 PLACE DECIMAL - £0.25mm
2 PLACE DECIMAL - £0.15mm
HOLE CENTRES - +0.25mm
ANGLES - £10°

Amphenol JAYBEAM

5 AMEI0T £F ATRIENT AMEARAA SELAONS

Amphenol JAYBEAM LTD,

Rutherford Drive, Park Farm South, Welingborough,
Northamptonshire, NN8 6AX, England
‘Telephone:(01933) 408 408

International; +44 1933 408 408

Fax: (01933) 408 403

GALVANISED CROSS OVER CLAMP KIT

DRAWN DATE REFERENCE PART NUMBER SCALE
cs 12/01/2012 0302032-68 0302032-68 1:2
ENG. APP'D QA APPD. 0302032 68 1SSUE




